
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Un-official
Tournament Name  May Midweek

Division High Division

Golf Course Schaumburg G.C.

Tournament Date May 16th, 2012

Golf Course Slope/Ratings 69.5 / 123

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup

# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

Gross Goldberg, Larry Illinois 125.00$   80 65 125

NET Melaniphy, Joseph Homer Glen 125.00$   88 69 125

2nd (t) Westberg, Robert Woodridge 90.00$     89 70 85

2nd (t) Loconsole, Steve Plainfield 90.00$     98 70 85

4th Replogle, Morris Carol Stream 70.00$     103 71 50

5th (t) Cholewa, Micheal Glenview 55.00$     89 72 45

5th (t) Ivanovitch, Rick Cary 55.00$     91 72 45

7th Boksha, Terry Addison 45.00$     88 73 35

8th Minakovic, Stephen Riverside 40.00$     91 74 30

9th (t) Doyle, Mike Libertyville 23.00$     87 75 25

9th (t) Toth, Jeff- Schaumburg 23.00$     92 75 25

9th (t) McKirahan, Doug Hoffman Estates 23.00$     94 75 25

MIN Francel, John Schaumburg 15.00$     96 75 20

Total Payout 779.00$   

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 40

Doug McKirahan Jeff Toth

John Johnston

Shawn Pipes

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

1 Jack Lebar $21 x

3 Larry Goldberg $21 x

4 Tom O,Brien $21 x

9 Mike Chloewa $21 x

13 Joe Melaniphy $23 x Eagle

14 Stephen Minekovic $21 x

15 Larry Goldberg $21 x

16 Terry Boksha $21 x



May Midweek Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

May 16th, 2012 Gross Net Adj 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 36

High Division Hcp 71

Goldberg, Larry 15 80 65 80 5 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 6 40 5 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 4 40

Melaniphy, Joseph 19 88 69 88 5 6 4 5 7 5 7 5 5 49 5 5 6 2 4 4 5 3 5 39

Westberg, Robert 19 89 70 89 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 44 6 6 5 5 4 5 7 3 4 45

Loconsole, Steve 28 98 70 98 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 3 6 47 7 7 7 4 4 6 7 4 5 51

Replogle, Morris 32 103 71 102 7 6 3 4 6 6 10 5 9 56 6 7 6 5 4 4 7 3 5 47

Cholewa, Micheal 17 89 72 89 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 43 6 7 5 6 3 5 6 4 4 46

Ivanovitch, Rick 19 91 72 91 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 44 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 3 6 47

Boksha, Terry 15 88 73 88 4 7 3 4 5 6 5 5 6 45 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 43

Minakovic, Stephen 17 91 74 91 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 48 5 6 5 6 2 5 6 3 5 43

Doyle, Mike 12 87 75 87 5 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 43 6 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 7 44

Toth, Jeff- 17 92 75 91 5 4 4 8 4 5 5 3 6 44 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 6 6 48

McKirahan, Doug 19 94 75 93 5 4 4 7 5 8 4 5 6 48 4 6 5 5 4 4 7 4 7 46

Francel, John 21 96 75 95 5 5 4 5 5 4 9 3 7 47 6 6 7 5 3 6 8 4 4 49

Kaldis, Frank 12 88 76 88 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 43 4 7 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 45

Bagley, Matthew 23 99 76 98 5 5 4 5 5 6 8 4 9 51 5 6 8 5 5 6 5 4 4 48

Johnston, John 27 103 76 103 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 49 5 8 5 8 3 6 7 5 7 54

Cai, Frank 30 106 76 105 7 7 4 5 5 6 8 4 7 53 6 8 5 6 4 5 10 5 4 53

Leitschuh, Al 14 91 77 91 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 7 46 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 45

Zicha, Mike 15 92 77 92 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 7 46 5 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 46

Brandhorst, David 21 98 77 98 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 43 8 7 7 6 4 5 8 5 5 55

Abbate, Jim 25 103 78 103 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 48 6 8 7 6 5 5 7 5 6 55

Levy, Cliff 27 105 78 105 8 6 5 4 5 8 6 4 7 53 6 7 6 5 4 6 7 5 6 52

Fielding, Eric 13 92 79 91 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 7 7 8 6 3 6 6 3 6 52

Huff, Donald 13 92 79 92 6 7 3 5 5 4 7 5 4 46 5 5 6 6 3 4 7 5 5 46

O'Brien, Tom 15 94 79 93 8 4 4 3 6 7 6 3 5 46 6 7 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 48

Lebar, Jack 20 99 79 97 3 6 4 4 6 5 10 4 6 48 7 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 7 51

McInerney, Kevin 13 93 80 91 9 7 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 49 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 44

Robbins, Roy 16 96 80 96 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 45 5 6 6 6 5 7 7 4 5 51

DiCosola, Nick 22 102 80 101 5 7 3 5 7 9 6 3 7 52 7 7 5 7 4 5 6 3 6 50

Walsh, William 16 97 81 97 5 5 3 5 7 5 4 6 5 45 7 7 5 4 4 5 7 7 6 52

Masciola, Mark 17 98 81 96 7 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 9 49 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 49

Larsen, Ken 20 101 81 100 9 5 4 5 5 5 4 8 5 50 7 6 7 5 4 6 7 4 5 51

Pipes, Shawn 14 96 82 96 5 6 4 4 5 7 7 5 6 49 5 6 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 47

Yedinak, Robert 15 98 83 96 6 6 4 7 6 7 8 4 8 56 6 5 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 42

Griffin, Bill 19 102 83 99 5 7 4 9 6 4 7 5 7 54 5 6 4 4 5 4 8 7 5 48

Lombardi, Sal Sr 29 112 83 110 5 7 5 7 7 7 5 4 10 57 7 7 7 6 4 6 6 6 6 55

Farinosi, Dan 13 97 84 97 5 4 4 6 5 7 6 4 7 48 5 7 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 49

Barkow, Ted 22 109 87 108 7 7 4 8 6 6 6 5 7 56 5 9 7 7 3 7 7 3 5 53

DeLong, Jon 13 dns   0 0

Koenigs, Dave 29 wd   0 0



NIMAGA

May Midweek  

High Division

 Schaumburg G.C.

 May 16th, 2012  

69.5 / 123    

Mem # Gross Adjusted

Abbate, Jim 103 103

Bagley, Matthew 99 98

Barkow, Ted 109 106

Boksha, Terry 88 88

Brandhorst, David 98 98

Cai, Frank 106 105

Cholewa, Micheal 89 87

DiCosola, Nick 102 101

Doyle, Mike 87 87

Farinosi, Dan 97 97

Fielding, Eric 92 91

Francel, John 96 95

Goldberg, Larry 80 80

Griffin, Bill 102 99

Huff, Donald 92 90

Ivanovitch, Rick 91 91

Johnston, John 103 103

Kaldis, Frank 88 88

Larsen, Ken 101 100

Lebar, Jack 99 97

Leitschuh, Al 91 91

Levy, Cliff 105 103

Loconsole, Steve 98 98

Lombardi, Sal Sr 112 110

Masciola, Mark 98 96

McInerney, Kevin 93 91

McKirahan, Doug 94 93

Melaniphy, Joseph 88 88

Minakovic, Stephen 91 91

O'Brien, Tom 94 93

Pipes, Shawn 96 96

Replogle, Morris 103 102

Robbins, Roy 96 96

Toth, Jeff- 92 91

Walsh, William 97 97

Westberg, Robert 89 89



Yedinak, Robert 98 96

Zicha, Mike 92 92

DeLong, Jon dns  

Koenigs, Dave wd  


